
463 Barr Rd
Lexington,, SC 29072



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Upper Level
Carport

4551
2818
1733
672

4 Beds 4 / 1 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/24522

Chris Dooley
Office Phone: 803-957-5566
Cell Phone: 803-261-4714
cdooley78@yahoo.com

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       


